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Born:

Height: Weight:

July 3, 1987,
Heppenheim, Germany

1.76m

Jun 17, 2007, Sauber

62kg

Debut:

Races / wins:
Podiums:
Pole positions:

8 / 0
0
0

0%
0%
0%

2007: 14th, 6pts 3Retirements:

Sebastian Vettel

Picture: Associated Press

Toro Rosso


